
 BROOKFIELD EAST HIGH SCHOOL 
 FALL COACHES 17-18 
Boys’ Cross Country               Randy Bucheger Aug 14   

 myles4949@yahoo.com 
Girls’ Cross Country   Matt Thull  Aug 14 
 thullmatt@hotmail.com 
Football     Ben Farley  Aug 1 
 farleyb@elmbrookschools.org 
Girls’ Golf     Chris Minchk  Aug 7   

minchkc@elmbrookschools.org 
Boys’ Soccer     Eric Hess  Aug 14 
 Eric.hess@yahoo.com 
Girls’ Swim     Mike Rose  Aug 8 

rosem@elmbrookschools.org 
Girls’ Tennis     Linda Lied  Aug 8  

lindamlied@gmail.com 
Boys’ Volleyball    Andy Nosbusch Aug 21   
 andynosbusch@engman-taylor.com 
Girls’ Volleyball    Chris Polowy  Aug 14 
 polowyc@elmbrookschools.org 
 WINTER COACHES 17-18 
Boys’ Basketball    Joe Rux  Nov 13 
 ruxj@elmbrookschools.org 
Girls’ Basketball    Michael Goodman Nov 6
 goodmanm@elmbrookschools.org 
Hockey* Boys (BEHS)  Greg Copeland Nov 6 
  greg.a.copeland@gmail.com 
  Girls (Kettle Moraine) Jacob Haury  Nov 6 
 jhaury@weycogroup.com      
Gymnastics*     Erin Kokta  Nov 6 
 koktaer@gmail.com  
Boys’ Swim*     Bill Twitchell  Nov 13 

twitcheb@elmbrookschools.org 
Wrestling     Andrew Mueller Nov 13 
 muellera@elmbrookschools.org 
*Co-op Team with Brook Central 
 SPRING COACHES 17-18 
Boys’ Track     Mike Steiner  March 5 

steinerm@elmbrookschools.org 
Girls’ Track     Lisa Farley  March 5
 farleyl@elmbrookschools.org 
Boys’ Tennis     Linda Lied  March 26 

lindamlied@gmail.com 
Softball     Ashley Webber March 12 
 awebber@uwalumni.com 
Boys’ Golf     Chris Minchk  March 26 

minchkc@elmbrookschools.org 
Girls’ Soccer     Derrick Banks March 19  

dbanks410@sbcglobal.net 
Baseball     TBD   May 15 
 
Spartanette     Jennifer Toth 
 tothj@elmbrookschools.org  
Cheerleading     Amy Fischer 
 cheerbehs@gmail.com 


